
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
107 
 18 
 91 
 77 
119 
  9 
 88 
  5 
23 

112 
 94 

Name 
BRUNO GRIGATTI 
PEDRO LOPES 
LUCAS CROCE 
MURILO COLLETA 
ENZO C. DE SÁ 
PEDRO EBRAHIM 
THOMAS LEITE 
RODRIGO RIGHI 
ROBERTO LAZARINI 
PEDRO PIQUET 
PEDRO BIO 

Laps 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
13 
10 

Total Tm 
15:24.389 

15:25.237 

15:28.881 

15:32.650 

15:34.661 

15:47.679 

15:59.333 

16:02.261 

15:57.324 

12:16.384 

9:47.005 

Diff 

0.848 
4.492 
8.261 

10.272 
23.290 
34.944 
37.872 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Best Tm 
49.500 
49.374 
49.494 
49.832 
49.565 
49.940 
51.024 
51.043 
53.723 
50.040 
50.115 

In Lap 
13 
7 
6 
9 
4 

11 
8 
3 
6 
6 
3 

S1 Best 
18.430 
18.203 
18.466 
18.477 
18.359 
18.505 
18.847 
18.847 
19.814 
18.442 
18.574 

S2 Best 
20.157 
20.112 
20.185 
20.376 
20.184 
20.381 
20.819 
20.879 
22.047 
20.441 
19.301 

S3 Best 
10.791 
10.808 
10.789 
10.864 
10.787 
10.889 
11.190 
11.214 
11.479 
10.848 
10.805 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.848 

Avg. Speed 

81,301 

Best Lap Tm 

49.374 

Best Speed 

89,537 

Best Lap by 

 18 - PEDRO LOPES 
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Troféu Ayrton Senna 
KZ  

1a PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA -  KZ  

Race (17 Laps) started at 13:04:22 

SPEED PARK - BIRIGUI 1,228 km 

23/01/2020 13:10 
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